119000177347

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
	Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer;			





600337190756

11/21/16--01006--001 **125.00

16 1141 51

:

SECRETARY OF COMPUT

IL E D

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJECT	•	ington Street, LLC			
SOBJECT	<u> </u>	Name	of Limited Li	ability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fe	e(s) are submi	tted for filing.	
Please retu	ırn all correspo	ondence concerning (this matter to t	he following:	
	Bill Hollimo	n			
	12011		Nam	e of Person	
	Hollimon, P.	Α.			
			Firm	/Company	-
	118 N. Gads	den St.			
			<u>-</u> ابر	Address	
	Tallahassee.	F1, 32301			
	bill@hollimo	nna com	City/Stat	e and Zip Code	
			e used for futi		tion)
For further i		ncerning this matter.		·	
	Bill Hollimor	1	850 at (320-8515	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Coo	le Daytime Telepho	ne Number
m	a u abaali fa a	ha Callandan amanat			
		he following amount		6155 00 PH F 9-	Este of Elling Est
■5125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	tus C€	\$155.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy tional copy is enclosed)	☐S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailin	g Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section Division of Corpora	tions
	P.O. B	ox 6327		Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2661 Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				FIL	FD
The name of the Limited Liabili	ity Company is:			2019 NOV 21	AM 8: 1.6
1003 Washington St	reet, LLC			SLUKETARY	- <u></u> -
(Must con	atin the words "Limited	Liability Com	ipany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	SLUKETARY ALI AHASSEE	ਨਾ ਹਵਾਲੇ ਸ਼ਹਾਦ
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal c	office of the L	imited Liability Company is	:	·
<u>Princip</u>	oal Office Address:		Mailing A	ddress:	
118 N. Gadsden St			118 N. Gadsden St.		
Tallahassee, FL 323	01		Tallahassee, FL 32301		_
	<u> </u>				
another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	•			_	
		Name			
	118 N. Gadsden St.		±	_	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
	Tallahassee	FL	32301	_	
	City	State	Zip		
Having been named as registered olace designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the pain familiar with and accept the o	t. I hereby accept the apport of the apport of all statutes resident of the bligations of my position with the control of the	pointment as recelating to the as registered	egistered agent and agree to proper and complete perfort agent as provided for in Cha Signature (REQUIRED)	act in this capacid nance of my dutie:	$\eta_{\Sigma}I$
		(CONTIN	UED)		

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorize	Name and Address: ed Member		
"MGR" = Manager <u>MGR</u>	Bill Hollimon 118 N. Gadsden St. Tallahassee, FL 32301		
(If an effective date is listed, t the date of filing.)	cessary) f other than the date of filing:	prior to or 90 da	
	on the Department of State's records.		
<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNA	ature: Will Holl		
l am	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floaware that any false information submitted in a document to the Departitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	orida Statutes.	
	William Holliman Typed or printed name of signee		
	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)